Appetizers, Entrees & Starters

Butternut squash soup@ (gf option available)
Herb oil, crusty bread

Piglets in Blankets
Black garlic ketchup

Festive Potato Skins. ' )

Sage, onion, brie, cranberry sauce,

Smoked Trout
Pickled vegetables, mixed leaves, horseradish cream

Grilled Halloumi & Melon { )
Mint pesto, olive oil

Duck Liver Pate ¢,
Oatcakes, red onion & orange jam

Salmon Gravlax (gf option available)
Sourdough crouton, baby gem, lemon caper dressing

Charred Tender Stem Broccoli @Q (gf option available)
Whipped hummus, toasted almonds, chilli flakes, flatbread

Chicken & Apple Terrine (|
Chestnut purée, apple textures, parmesan shortbread crumb

Hot and Spicy Breaded Prawns

With mango, coconut, lime and coriander salsa and prawn crackers.

£7.00

£9.00

£8.00

£8.50

£8.00

£9.00

£9.00

£8.50

£9.00

£9.00

We use fresh local produce in all our dishes, all our food is cooked to
order so please be patient, as good food takes time. Thank you

It there is something you would like to

remove from the dish we will happily leave it out for you.
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Traditional Festive Roasts

Roast Turkey Roast Silverside Braised Roast
Pigs in Blankets of Cumbrian Beef Lamb Shoulder Quorn
Stuffing

£16.00 £16.00 £16.00 £15.00

All served with; Roast Potatoes, Bubble and Squeak, Cauliflower Cheese,
Swede Mash,
Yorkshire Pudding, Seasonal Vegetables and Gravy

Meat

Steve Wilson Steak Pie £17.50
Hand cut chips, seasonal vegetables or mushy peas and gravy

Flat Iron Steak’.’ i £20.00
Bubble and squeak, bourguignon sauce and roasted carrot

Salt & Pepper Chicken Burger (gf option available) £16.50
Sourdough roll, baby gem, gherkins, onion, tomato
coleslaw, salad and fries

Beef Burger (gf option available) £17.00
Bacon jam, brie, pickle, baby gem, sourdough roll, salad, coleslaw and fries

Stuffed Chicken Breast With Wensleydale & Cranberry( ¢ £17.00
Roasted sprouts, potato dumplings, baby onions, chicken sauce

The Big Pig in Blanket (gf option available) £15.00
Handcut chips, pickled onion rings, paprika beans, gravy

80z Bacon Chop( | £17.00
Parsley auce, buttered mash and green vegetables

Pulled Turkey Wild Mushroom and Chestnut RaguQ) £16.50
Pappardelle pasta, parmesan, black truffle

Wetheral | Carlisle | Cumbria | CA4 8HD | Tel: 01228 560 686 | E-mail: grahamdwatt@hotmail.co.uk
Www.wheatsheafwetheral.co.uk



Fish

Corby Beer Battered Haddock !
Hand cut chips, mushy or garden peas, tartare sauce

Breaded Wholetail Scampi
Hand cut chips, garden peas, salad and tartare sauce

Olive Oil & Saffron Baked Sea Bass Fillet!
Mussels, prawns, and squid paella

Roast Supreme of Salmon |
Potato cake, wilted greens and smoked salmon cream sauce

Vegetarian & Vegan

Wild Mushroom & Chestnut Ragu(l) )
Pappardelle pasta, parmesan, black truffle

Creamy Potato and Onion Piel ? ()
Vegetables and gravy

Garlic Marinated baked Aubergine @
Quinoa, chick pea, sweetcorn salad, tomato sauce and flatbread

Beer Battered Quorn () (gf option available)
Hand cut chips, garden or mushy peas, homemade tartare sauce

Thank you for your custom and we look

forward to seeing you again.
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£19.00

£18.00

£15.00
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£15.00
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Little Ones

Small Roast Turkey or Beef & Trimmings
Chicken Strips, fries and beans (7
Cumberland Sausage, mash, peas, carrots and gravy

Fish & Chips with peas

{9 G/F option available
Ham, Cheese and Tomato pizza with fries
Spaghetti in a tomato sauce with garlic bread O

Mac’N’ Cheese with garlic bread ¢7)

Sides

Warm Bread with pesto and oil
Garlic Bread (add cheese 75p)
Homemade Chips

French Fries

Pickled Onion Rings
£ G/F option available

House Mixed Salad
Seasonal Vegetables
Brandy & Peppercorn Sauce

Port & Blue Cheese Sauce

Wetheral | Carlisle | Cumbria | CA4 8HD | Tel: 01228 560 686 | E-mail: gra-

hamdwatt@hotmail.co.uk

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.00

£3.00
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Desserts

Christmas Puddingo ; £8.50
Fruit & nut granola , brandy sauce

The STP /(&) £8.50
Toffee sauce, thunder and lightning ice cream

Dark Chocolate Tart ‘g% £8.50
Black cherry textures, pistachio bri'ﬂle and pistachio ice cream.

Lemoncello and Ginger Cheesecakeﬁ"/” £8.50
Gingerbread crumble, candied lemon, lemon gel, vanilla cream,

Tiramisu Créme Briilée 0;?} £8.50
Chocolate and orange Biscotti

Mulled Fruit Mess( £8.50
Mulled wine poached winter berries, jelly, brown sugar meringue

Selection Of Cumbrian Cheeses X £11.25
Biscuits, local chutney, celery, apple !

English Lakes Ice Cream
(vanilla, strawberry, chocolate, thunder and hghtning, pistachioo
1ce cream or lemon sorbet) " q
Chocolate sauce 60p ey
Enghsh L“\t‘
Raspberry sauce 60p #“W

Caramel sauce 60p Per Scoop. £2.00

Tea & Coffee

Americano .("' £3.20
Espresso 4 £3.20
Cappuccino £3.20
Latte Macchiato £3.20
Liquor coffees £7.00
Choice of Whisky, Tia Maria or Baileys

Tea £3.20
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