Appetizers, Entrees & Starters

Butternut squash soup (gf option available) Herb oil, crusty bread	£7.00
Piglets in Blankets Black garlic ketchup	£9.00
Festive Potato Skins V Sage, onion, brie, cranberry sauce,	£8.00
Smoked Trout Pickled vegetables, mixed leaves, horseradish cream	£8.50
Grilled Halloumi & Melon Mint pesto, olive oil	£ 8.00
Duck Liver Pate Oatcakes, red onion & orange jam	£9.00
Salmon Gravlax (gf option available) Sourdough crouton, baby gem, lemon caper dressing	£ 9.00
Charred Tender Stem Broccoli (gf option available) Whipped hummus, toasted almonds, chilli flakes, flatbread	£8.50
Chicken & Apple Terrine Chestnut purée, apple textures, parmesan shortbread crumb	£9.00
Hot and Spicy Breaded Prawns With mango, coconut, lime and coriander salsa and prawn crackers.	£9.00

We use fresh local produce in all our dishes, all our food is cooked to order so please be patient, as good food takes time. Thank you

If there is something you would like to remove from the dish we will happily leave it out for you.



Traditional Festive Roasts

Roast Turkey	Roast Silverside	Braised	Roast
Pigs in Blankets	of Cumbrian Beef	Lamb Shoulder	Quorn
Stuffing			
£16.00	£16.00	£16.00	£15.00

All served with; Roast Potatoes, Bubble and Squeak, Cauliflower Cheese, Swede Mash,
Yorkshire Pudding, Seasonal Vegetables and Gravy

Meat

Steve Wilson Steak Pie Hand cut chips, seasonal vegetables or mushy peas and gravy	£17.50
Flat Iron Steak Bubble and squeak, bourguignon sauce and roasted carrot	£20.00
Salt & Pepper Chicken Burger (gf option available) Sourdough roll, baby gem, gherkins, onion, tomato coleslaw, salad and fries	£16.50
Beef Burger (gf option available) Bacon jam, brie, pickle, baby gem, sourdough roll, salad, coleslaw and frie	£17.00
Stuffed Chicken Breast With Wensleydale & Cranberry Roasted sprouts, potato dumplings, baby onions, chicken sauce	£17.00
The Big Pig in Blanket (gf option available) Handcut chips, pickled onion rings, paprika beans, gravy	£15.00
8oz Bacon Chop Parsley auce, buttered mash and green vegetables	£17.00
Pulled Turkey Wild Mushroom and Chestnut Ragu N Pappardelle pasta, parmesan, black truffle	£16.50

Fish

Corby Beer Battered Haddock Hand cut chips, mushy or garden peas, tartare sauce	£17.50
Breaded Wholetail Scampi Hand cut chips, garden peas, salad and tartare sauce	£17.25
Olive Oil & Saffron Baked Sea Bass Fillet Mussels, prawns, and squid paella	£19.00
Roast Supreme of Salmon Potato cake, wilted greens and smoked salmon cream sauce	£18.00

Vegetarian & Vegan

Wild Mushroom & Chestnut Ragu V N Pappardelle pasta, parmesan, black truffle	£15.00
Creamy Potato and Onion Pie V Vegetables and gravy	£15.00
Garlic Marinated baked Aubergine (V) (V) Quinoa, chick pea, sweetcorn salad, tomato sauce and flatbread	£15.00
Beer Battered Quorn (gf option available) Hand cut chips, garden or mushy peas, homemade tartare sauce	£15.00

Thank you for your custom and we look forward to seeing you again.



Little One's

Small Roast Turkey or Beef & Trimmings	£8.00
Chicken Strips, fries and beans	£8.00
Cumberland Sausage, mash, peas, carrots and gravy	£8. 00
Fish & Chips with peas G/F option available	£8.00
Ham, Cheese and Tomato pizza with fries	£8.00
Spaghetti in a tomato sauce with garlic bread v	£8.00
Mac 'N' Cheese with garlic bread v	£8.00

Sides

Warm Bread with pesto and oil	£4.00
Garlic Bread (add cheese 75p)	£4.00
Homemade Chips	£4. 00
French Fries	£4.00
Pickled Onion Rings (§) G/F option available	£4.00
House Mixed Salad	£4.00
Seasonal Vegetables	£4.00
Brandy & Peppercorn Sauce	£3.00
Port & Blue Cheese Sauce	£3.00



Desserts

Christmas Pudding N Fruit & nut granola, brandy sauce	£8.50
The STP Toffee sauce, thunder and lightning ice cream	£8.50
Dark Chocolate Tart (N) (S) Black cherry textures, pistachio brittle and pistachio ice cream.	£8.50
Lemoncello and Ginger Cheesecake Gingerbread crumble, candied lemon, lemon gel, vanilla cream,	£8.50
Tiramisu Crème Brûlée (5) Chocolate and orange Biscotti	£8.50
Mulled Fruit Mess Mulled wine poached winter berries, jelly, brown sugar meringue	£8.50
Selection Of Cumbrian Cheeses Biscuits, local chutney, celery, apple	£11. <mark>2</mark> 5
English Lakes Ice Cream (vanilla, strawberry, chocolate, thunder and lightning, pistachio Nice cream or lemon sorbet) Chocolate sauce 60p Raspberry sauce 60p	

Per Scoop. £2.00

Tea & Coffee

Caramel sauce 60p

Americano	£3.20
Espresso	£3.20
Cappuccino	£3.20
Latte Macchiato	£3.20
Liquor coffees Choice of Whisky, Tia Maria or Baileys	£7. 00
Tea	£3.20